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Secured Tax Roll - Tax Year 1997-1998

City

Atherton
Belmont
Brisbane
Burlingame
Colma

Daly City

East Palo Alto
Foster City
Half Moon Bay
Hillsborough
Menlo Park
Millbrae
Pacifica
Portola Valley
Redwood City
San Bruno
San Carlos

San Mateo

So. San Francisco

Woodside

1997-98

Net Taxable Value

Secured
$1,970,777,611
$1,933,335,022
$540,547,377
$2,855,623,652
$210,577,469
$3,819,222,781
$469,868,695
$2,767,072,292
$915,719,802
$2,686,823,643
$3,931,181,705
$1,509,802,603
$1,876,847,602
$906,759,798
$5,515,313,596
$2,230,050,258
$2,672,609,981
$6,710,407,693
$4,327,287,813

$1,398,722,150

1996-97

Net Taxable Value

Secured
$1,786,985,409
$1,827,224,779
$515,686,573
$2,706,228,039
$202,179,957
$3,707,943,847
$448,432,296
$2,657,012,925
$879,845,133
$2,541,882,046
$3,588,673,232
$1,435,636,773
$1,804,668,892
$834,461,227
$5,228,686,200
$2,130,488,494
$2,527,580,813
$6,379,796,049
$4,167,076,695

$1,301,101,554

%
Change
10.29%
5.81%
4.82%
5.52%
4.15%
3.00%
4.78%
4.14%
4.08%
5.70%
9.54%
5.17%
4.00%
8.66%
5.48%
4.67%
5.74%
5.18%
3.84%

7.50%

$

Change
$183,792,202
$106,110,243
$24,860,804
$149,395,613
$8,397,512
$111,278,934
$21,436,399
$110,059,367
$35,874,669
$144,941,597
$342,508,473
$74,165,830
$72,178,710
$72,298,571
$286,627,396
$99,561,764
$145,029,168
$330,611,644
$160,211,118

$97,620,596
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Unincorporated $4,737,989,990 $4,497,868,855 5.34% $240,121,135

TOTAL $53,986,541,533 $51,169,459,788 5.51% $2,817,081,745
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